tn accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | O 2 m
the Insolvency {England

s s s em®  Notice of statement of affairs Companies House
Insolvency Act 1986,
<
[m]
o
=
< *A7GZING3
20/10/2018 #154
COMPANIES HOUSE
Company details
Company number | 0 ﬁ—l?,?ﬁ—l?l?l_; > ::2;23 ::ntlm:tfeoi;mtypescript orin
Company name in full | PetroSaudi Energy And Trading (UK) Ltd bold black capitals.
r Liquidator's name
Full forenamets) Glyn
Surname Mummery
Liquidator's address
Building name/numberl Jupiter HouseWarley Hill Business Park
Street | The Drive
Post town ‘ Brentwood
County/Region ‘ Essex
o[ [M[1[5] [3[B[E
Country
Liquidator's name @
© Other liquidat
Ful forenamets) __ | Paul Use tis section o tell us about
Surname Atkinson another liquidator,
Liquidator's address @
Building namelnumberl Jupiter HouseWarley Hill Business Park ogthe;_liquit!atotr el us ato
se this section to tell us about
Street l The Drive another liquidator.
Post town Brentwood
County/Region l Essex
Postco [cim[1]s[ [s[s[E
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Naotice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

e i [io [pfolils

Statement of affairs

| attach;

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insalvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 9%(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sanawre @ W X

Signature date "’1_ E IT’T |’2—[? ’TITB_

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have ta give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wili be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All infarmation on this form will appear on the
public record.

[ Elizabeth Heggs

E Where to send

m ny name -
cmemere 2P Advisory LLP

[-mress
,_
I_

| Post town

Jupiter House

Warley Hill Business Park

The Drive
F"Mmm Brentwood

== efs s [e[x[ [

Country

lW

[ 01277 50 33 33
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further infarmation please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

Q4/17 Version 1.0




7 Statement of truth

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
PetroSaudi Energy And Trading (UK) Ltd

on the 10 October 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Dcl*‘hcta_ (oo~
)

Signed /7/74/;7/

Dated ['S OQ&‘SQQ_ 'lO\g




PetroSaudi Energy And Trading (UK) Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 October 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
E

Assets subject to fixed charge;
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

" Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature WW Date_" S / ‘0( ®

NIL




By T L R LT T R s

PetroSaudi Energy And Trading (UK) Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 October 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilitles

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential craditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:~
. NIL
. Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors o NIL ..
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Credltors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed patt of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deflciency/surpius of assets after floating charges NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential clatms (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured Creditors 5,131,794.49
5,131,794.49
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall In respact of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (5,131,794.49)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (5,131,794.49)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficlency/surpius as regards members (5,131,795.49)

Signature WW Date lgd&/ R




SE91 8107 R4 80

60"510T oA DS Sdl

1401 8684

4 aingeubis
§ A

6 6L IET'S Gunjerol saQul
00°S80'+06't HS [TM ‘UopuoT “J990s ucznd T paywn () |eUCRRLLIEU] IPNesanad 00dD
6+°60L'L2C SQAT YIOM ‘UOPUCT “1e9AS PIONXG MIN 16-LL ‘9SNOH POOMBHSED pajin suognjes esudisug Padsy TV
F ssalppy JNUeN A3y

sioqpu) Avedwo) - g

P31 CiIn) Buipes) puy ABiau3 ipnesonad
dT1 AMOSIAPY did



SE:9T S10Z Q030 80 0107 WA 105 Sdl 1401 9beg

7
gy

00'T 00'T T 00T Buljfero) satnul Arewpio T

00'T 00'T 1 00°T _ Aeuipeo "3snoH puelbn ‘60€ X0 Od ‘pauur] ssownids 3jeiadio) saidejy H) Sujpell B ABRUZ Ipnesonsd  00dH
- saleys onjeA _

dnpied dnpoliedjooN  JeunioN adA) SSIppY swey A9y

sieploysieys - 5
P11 OIn) Buipea) puy ABJsu3 iphesonad
dT1 MOSIADY dud



